WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
Wattstopper’s CI-200 Series Passive Infrared (PIR) Ceiling
Sensors provide 360° coverage to detect occupancy in the
controlled area. These low-profile sensors reliably control
lighting in a variety of applications.

Coverage
Coverage Patterns
Ordering Information
DIP Switch Settings
Mounting
Catalog # Voltage Current Coverage Features
 CI-200
CI-200-U
24 VDC 20 mA 360°; up to 1200 ft2 (111.5 m2) Isolated relay, light level
CI-200-1 24 VDC 20 mA 360°; up to 500 ft2 (46.5 m2) Isolated relay, light level
 CI-205
CI-205-U
24 VDC 11 mA 360°; up to 1200 ft2 (111.5 m2)
CI-205-1 24 VDC 11 mA 360°; up to 500 ft2 (46.5 m2)
MB-1 Industrial Mounting Bracket
MB-2 Industrial Mounting Bracket for HID fixtures
All units are white and use Wattstopper power packs. Current consumption can be slightly higher when only one sensor per power pack is used.
-U = BAA/TAA compliant; product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act.
Extended Range Lens (Standard)
CI-200, CI-205
High Density Lens
CI-200-1, CI-205-1